timagi—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATUADAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maiimum off-peakt fare of 320 it charged ar the lollowineg

09.30 - 16,00
19.00 - 34.00

05.30 - 24.00

GOLDERS GREEN Station 1

ROUTE 240x

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

OHE CHILD aged under 5 years and accornpanving a fare-paving adult or child pas-
senger or 1 pass-holder, and NOT OCCURPYING a teat o the exclusion of a fare
Daying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 16 years and addinonz! children aged under 5
vears will be charged Sp at all urmes.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the duscretion of the Conductor ar DriverfOperator and are
charged Sp at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying olind persans are carried free,

Dogs are nat allowed an {he seats.

THE FARES SHOWH APPLY OHLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

GLE TRAVEL PERMITS AND COMCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

GLC Travel permils are avpilable for free travel over the whaole of vhis route during
the permitted periods. and holders of concessionary fare permits istued by Epping
Forest District Councid are entitled 1o 1ravel at the child fare during the permitted

vericds,—
MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
153.00-24.00
SATURDATYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00

Cancessiopary fare permits ittued by Hertfordshire and Surrey County Counals
are MOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route,

6 MILL HILL BROADWAY Flower Lane or Station 12

& HALE LANE Green Man 13

5| & BROADFIELDS AVENUE 14
6 EDGWARE Stction 1%

2 6 WOODSTOCK AVENUE 2

3 6 6 BRENT BRIDGE HOTEL 3

4 10 6 6 HENDON The Bell 4

5 10 10 6| & ASHLEY LANES

6 6 10 10| 6 & HENDON CEMETERY GATES 6

7 16 16 10| 10 & & MILL HILL EAST Station 7

8 §20 16 18|10 10 6| & BITTACY HILL Engel Park 8

9 20 20 16|16 10 10 & &6 SALCOMBE GARDENS ¢

10 §26 20 20|16 16 10| 10 & & PAGE STREET 10+

I1 26 26 20|20 16 16| 10 10 &| & BUNNS LANE BRIDGE I}

12 §26 26 26|20 20 16| 16 10 10| 6

13 §26 26 26|26 20 20|16 16 lO| 10 &

14 §26 26 26|26 26 20|20 16 16| 10 (0O

15 126 26 26)|26 26 26|20 20 16| 16 D (0} 6
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